
Route:3RH AM CRAVER/RYH AM

Bus:3

Anchor Name:RYE HS

5:18 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:04 am CO-181 @ GERONIMO RD [NW]

6:05 am CIBOLA DR @ ANDREW DR [S]

6:09 am CIBOLA DR @ GRANEROS RD [S]

6:13 am EXIT 71 [SW]

6:22 am APPLEWOOD DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [W]

6:26 am BLUE SPRUCE DR @ GLEN EAGLE DR [NE]

6:29 am COLORADO BLVD E @ PURGATOIRE WAY [W]

6:30 am COLORADO BLVD E @ HERMOSILLA WAY [W]

6:33 am 3942 W COLORADO BLVD [NW]

6:33 am COLORADO BLVD W @ MESITA ST [NW]

6:34 am 4231 COLORADO BLVD W [N]

6:35 am 4596 COLORADO BLVD W [N]

6:35 am COLORADO BLVD W @ SHAVANO DR [NE]

6:37 am COLORADO BLVD W @ CIBOLA DR [NE]

6:40 am GULFSTREAM DR @ GARDEN STATE [S]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

6:46 am CRAVER MS

6:58 am STANLEY AVE @ ANTOINETTE LN [W]

6:59 am PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [NE]

7:05 am RYE HS



Route:13R AM CRM/RYH AM

Bus:13

Anchor Name:RYE HS

5:20 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:01 am BEULAH GENERAL STORE [NE]

6:08 am CO-78 @ 3R RD S [SW]

6:09 am 5950 3R RD S [SW]

6:12 am 3r rd @ SIGNAL MOUNTAIN RD [NW]

6:14 am 3RD@OLDHAM [NW]

6:25 am THREE R RD @ HAYNES RD S [SW]

6:37 am BURNT MILL RD & 3R RD [NW]

6:40 am 7979 S CROW CUTOFF RD [NW]

6:45 am 8201 CROW CUTOFF RD [SW]

6:45 am 8254 CROW CUTOFF RD [SW]

6:46 am 8351 CROW CUTOFF RD [W]

6:49 am 8690 CROW CUTOFF RD [SW]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

6:50 am CRAVER MS

7:05 am BENT BROTHERS BLVD @ VALVERDE CIR [NW]

7:13 am MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [N]

7:15 am RYE HS



Route:20HM AM CRAVER/RYH

Bus:20

Anchor Name:CRAVER MS

5:48 am RYE BUS GARAGE

5:51 am 8241 PARK RD [N]

5:51 am PARK RD @ HELLER LN [NE]

5:52 am PARK RD @ PRESEREN RD [N]

5:56 am SINGER LN @ GREENTOWER [NW]

5:57 am SINGER LN @ ZORN RD [NW]

5:59 am 8070 GREENHORN DR [S]

6:02 am GREENHORN RD @ OLD HOME RD [SW]

6:03 am E BIRCH DR @ EAST LN [NE]

6:06 am E BIRCH DR @ WEST LN [NE]

6:06 am E BIRCH DR @ HUNTER RD [NE]

6:06 am HUNTER RD @ PINE DR [NW]

6:12 am 10826 CLENNIN RD [W]

6:16 am PINE DR @ HAYES LN [NE]

6:18 am PINE DR @ CHARLES LN [NE]

6:22 am CHARLES LN @ MAPLE DR [SE]

6:22 am 8166 MAPLE DR [S]

6:23 am MAPLE DR @ HAYES LN [SW]

6:23 am HAYES LN @ STEPHENS DR [E]

6:24 am HAYES LN @ MARY DR [E]

6:30 am 5869 BOULDER AVE [E]

6:30 am BOULDER AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE [E]

6:31 am BOULDER AVE @ MAIN ST [SE]

6:35 am MAIN ST @ OAK ST [SW]

6:38 am RYE HS

6:51 am MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [SW]

6:52 am MT BALDY DR @ LOOKOUT TRL [S]

6:55 am PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [W]

6:57 am STANLEY AVE @ ANTOINETTE LN [SE]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

7:03 am CRAVER MS



Route:58HM AM RYE HIGH & CRAVER

Bus:58

Anchor Name:CRAVER MS

5:44 am RYE BUS GARAGE

6:09 am EXIT 88 (BURNT MILL RD) [NE]

6:14 am EXIT 83 [N]

6:21 am EXIT 77 [N]

6:25 am KOA TRAILER PARK [NW]

6:26 am DAYS INN BUS STOP [SW]

6:27 am 3058 ALGONQUIN WAY [NW]

6:29 am JEFFERSON BLVD @ SANDY CREEK DR [E]

6:33 am CUERNO VERDE LN/ MUSTANG DR [N]

6:34 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]

6:35 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD@TAOS DR [NE]

6:35 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ TAOS DR [NE]

6:35 am CUERNO VERDE LN @ FORT GARLAND ST [N]

6:36 am CUERNO VERDE BLVE @ MONTE VISTA DR [NW]

6:38 am KANEACHE BLVD @ SATANTA BLVD [NE]

6:39 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

6:39 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ AU-SA-QUA RD [SW]

6:40 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ WACO MISH RD [SW]

6:41 am WACO MISH RD @ WILD HOG LN [N]

6:41 am WACO MISH RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

6:42 am ALONDRA DR @ STAR CT [SW]

6:43 am OLYMPUS LN @ LAKEVIEW CIR [S]

6:43 am LAKEVIEW CIR @ LAKE BECKWITH DR [SE]

6:44 am LAKE BECKWITH DR @ LAKE BECKWITH PL [SE]

6:45 am W ST VRAIN DR @ VIGIL DR [W]

6:46 am ISABELLA DR @ ANZA DR [S]

6:48 am ISABELLA DR @ HICKLIN DR [W]

6:50 am VALVERDE CIR @ BENT BROTHERS BLVD [S]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

6:53 am CRAVER MS



Route:3RHPM CRAVER/RYH PM

Bus:3

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

2:15 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

3:04 pm RYE HS

3:36 pm PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [W]

3:39 pm STANLEY AVE @ ANTOINETTE LN [SE]

3:39 pm BEVERLY DR No Intersection [SW]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:45 pm CRAVER MS

3:55 pm GULFSTREAM DR @ GARDEN STATE [S]

4:01 pm APPLEWOOD DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [W]

4:06 pm BLUE SPRUCE DR @ GLEN EAGLE DR [NE]

4:09 pm COLORADO BLVD E @ PURGATOIRE WAY [W]

4:10 pm COLORADO BLVD E @ HERMOSILLA WAY [W]

4:12 pm 3942 W COLORADO BLVD [NW]

4:13 pm COLORADO BLVD W @ MESITA ST [NW]

4:14 pm COLORADO BLVD W No Intersection [N]

4:14 pm 4596 COLORADO BLVD W [N]

4:15 pm COLORADO BLVD W @ SHAVANO DR [NE]

4:17 pm COLORADO BLVD W @ CIBOLA DR [NE]

4:18 pm CIBOLA DR @ GRANEROS RD [N]

4:19 pm CIBOLA DR @ ANDREW DR [NE]

4:21 pm CO-181 @ GERONIMO RD [NW]

4:25 pm 4708 GRANEROS RD [S]

4:27 pm EXIT 71 [SW]

5:12 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:13R PM CRM/RYH PM

Bus:13

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

2:20 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

3:09 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:17 pm RYE HS

3:38 pm MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [SW]

3:45 pm ISABELLA DR @ ANZA DR [S]

3:52 pm VALVERDE CIR @ BENT BROTHERS BLVD [S]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:57 pm CRAVER MS

4:06 pm 8690 CROW CUTOFF RD [NE]

4:09 pm 8351 CROW CUTOFF RD [E]

4:11 pm 8254 CROW CUTOFF RD [NE]

4:11 pm 8201 CROW CUTOFF RD [NE]

4:17 pm 7979 S CROW CUTOFF RD [SE]

4:17 pm BURNT MILL RD & 3R RD [S]

4:24 pm THREE R RD @ HAYNES RD S [N]

4:35 pm 3RD@OLDHAM [NE]

4:39 pm 3r rd @ SIGNAL MOUNTAIN RD [SE]

4:41 pm 5950 3R RD S [NE]

4:42 pm 3R RD S @ CO-78 [SE]

4:49 pm BEULAH GENERAL STORE [NW]

5:33 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:20HM PM CRAVER/RYH PM

Bus:20

Anchor Name:CRAVER MS

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:35 pm CRAVER MS

3:45 pm STANLEY AVE @ ANTOINETTE LN [W]

3:46 pm PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [NE]

3:50 pm MT BALDY DR @ LOOKOUT TRL [NE]

3:51 pm MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [N]

3:52 pm RYE HS

4:07 pm MAIN ST @ OAK ST [N]

4:11 pm MAIN ST @ BOULDER AVE [NE]

4:15 pm BOULDER AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE [NW]

4:16 pm 5869 BOULDER AVE [W]

4:16 pm BOULDER AVE @ GREENHORN DR [W]

4:17 pm HAYES LN @ MCMICHAEL DR [NW]

4:18 pm HAYES LN @ MARY DR [NW]

4:23 pm HAYES LN @ STEPHENS DR [NW]

4:23 pm HAYES LN @ MAPLE DR [NW]

4:24 pm 8166 MAPLE DR [N]

4:25 pm CHARLES LN @ OAK DR [NW]

4:25 pm CHARLES LN @ PINE DR [NW]

4:30 pm PINE DR @ ELDON [S]

4:30 pm PINE DR @ HAYES LN [S]

4:31 pm PINE DR @ HUNTER RD [SW]

4:35 pm HUNTER RD @ SOUTH LN [W]

4:35 pm HUNTER RD AND BAXTER RD [N]

4:37 pm 10826 CLENNIN RD [W]

4:41 pm HUNTER RD @ E BIRCH DR [SE]

4:41 pm E BIRCH DR @ WEST LN [SW]

4:42 pm E BIRCH DR @ EAST LN [S]

4:45 pm OLD HOME RD @ GREENHORN RD [SE]

4:47 pm 8070 GREENHORN DR [N]

4:50 pm ZORN RD @ SINGER LN [NE]

4:51 pm SINGER LN @ GREENTOWER [E]

4:53 pm 8241 PARK RD [N]

4:54 pm PARK RD @ HELLER LN [NE]

4:55 pm PARK RD @ PRESEREN RD [N]

4:56 pm 8232 PARK RD [S]

4:59 pm MAIN ST @ BOULDER AVE [SW]

5:01 pm RYE BUS GARAGE



Route:58HM PM RYH HIGH/ CRAVER PM

Bus:58

Anchor Name:CRAVER MS

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:35 pm CRAVER MS

3:39 pm JEFFERSON BLVD @ SANDY CREEK DR [NW]

3:41 pm BENT BROTHERS BLVD @ VALVERDE WAY [E]

3:44 pm HICKLIN DR @ ISABELLA DR [N]

3:46 pm ISABELLA DR @ ANZA DR [NW]

3:48 pm ISABELLA DR @ W ST VRAIN DR [N]

3:49 pm CUERNO VERDE LN @ FORT GARLAND ST [SE]

3:50 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ TAOS DR [S]

3:51 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD@TAOS DR [S]

3:52 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [SW]

3:54 pm CUERNO VERDE LN/ MUSTANG DR [SW]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:55 pm CRAVER MS

4:03 pm CRAVER MS ACCESS No Intersection [NW]

4:07 pm JEFFERSON BLVD @ SANDY CREEK DR [NW]

4:09 pm CUERNO VERDE LN/ MUSTANG DR [N]

4:10 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]

4:11 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD@TAOS DR [NE]

4:12 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ TAOS DR [NE]

4:12 pm CUERNO VERDE LN @ FORT GARLAND ST [N]

4:13 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVE @ MONTE VISTA DR [NW]

4:16 pm KANEACHE BLVD @ SATANTA BLVD [NE]

4:18 pm SPOTTED TAIL RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

4:18 pm SPOTTED TAIL RD @ AU-SA-QUA RD [SW]

4:20 pm SPOTTED TAIL RD @ WACO MISH RD [SW]

4:21 pm WACO MISH RD @ WILD HOG LN [N]

4:23 pm WACO MISH RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

4:24 pm ALONDRA DR @ STAR CT [SW]

4:26 pm OLYMPUS LN @ LAKEVIEW CIR [S]

4:26 pm LAKEVIEW CIR @ LAKE BECKWITH DR [SE]

4:28 pm LAKE BECKWITH DR @ LAKE BECKWITH PL [SE]

4:34 pm 3058 ALGONQUIN WAY [SE]

4:37 pm KOA TRAILER PARK [NW]

4:41 pm EXIT 77 [S]

4:48 pm EXIT 83 [S]

4:53 pm EXIT 88 (BURNT MILL RD) [NE]

5:17 pm RYE BUS GARAGE


	RYE HIGH-CRAVER MIDDLE AM
	RYE HIGH-CRAVER MIDDLE PM

